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COUNTRY STARTER..
On one acre plus lot just north of Georgetown. Home
has an addition and has been almost totally renovated
in last 6 yrs. -- windows, kitchen, siding, bathroom,
hardwood floors. Don't miss the detached 2+ car

HOT NEW LISTING!!
Central location in town for this well maintained bun-

galow on private fenced lot. Replaced windows, shin-
gles, kitchen, bathrooms and more. Bonus - 2 bdrm in-

law suite and garage. Just listed at $159,000. 96-152 Y garage/workshop. Only $177,000. 96-143
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QUAL ITY Il()Ml W
POPULAR NEIGHBOURHOOD

You'll love the huge private lot with almost new tiered
deck and hot tub. Main floor family room with cosy fire-
place, country kitchen, 4 bdrms, central air (1995) and
the list goes on. A “must see”. Now $222,000. 95-2-647

ATTENTION:
FIRST TIME BUYERS

Fabulous end unit townhome on quiet street with
ravine views. Extra living space with gorgeous finished

basement. 3 bdrms, 2 baths and cosy woodburning fire-
place. Deck off kitchen. Come & see. $129,900. 96-111

“Member of TORONTO and BRAMPTON Real Estate Boards”
Toronto Board exposure, your property deserves it!

Call Iris* for the details.
Going the extra mile to sell your home.

. PRESIDENTS
]IS
Ty, CIRCLE

RWIN , ,
.."'Putting People First”
. : 905-877-5165  519-833-9714  905-874-3040
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HOUSE

@  Comfortable home in
. . an excellent location,
%% walking distance to

.. all amenities. Three
& bedrooms, large eat-

& in kitchen. All this on

a large mature lot.

Priced at $149,900.

Call Rod* or Dinah*.
96-168

PLEASANTLY
APPOINTED

Best describes this
four bedroom home
with main floor laundry
and family room with
fireplace and walkout
to deck. Great area of

“m or Dinah*.

STORYBOOK
GARDEN

j Such charm and character is
¥ rare but here it is! 3 bedroom
= == hungalow with main floor
" family room with fireplace
. and wet bar. Two bedroom
" in-law suite and huge lot
makes this home a great
¢ choice at $183,500. Please

| call Kathy Monckton*.
RM012-96

st~  OPEN HOUSE
feel. @  SUN. FEB. 25th, 2 - 4 PM
A — 12435 Herlta ge Road

COUNTRY
AND TENNIS!

. Gorgeous 3/4 acre lot sur-
. rounded by farmland and pret-
Bty views. Very well maintained

€ 4 bedroom home with lots of

extras. Minutes to
Georgetown, at $269,000.
Don’t miss this one! Definitely
worth a look. Please call Kathy

Monckton*.
RM296-95

AMAZING PLACE
PRICED WITH
YOU IN MIND

A real work of heart. Imagination and per-
sonality oozes from each room. From the
rounded ceilings to the wide baseboards
and pine plank flooring. Modern amenities
like central air, central vac and gas fire-
place with remote control will dazzle you.
Screened porch and wrap around deck.

Even a big vyard. In Georgetown only
$174,900. Call Kathy* for details.

Thinking of moving?
Call me for a FREE No Obligation
Property Evaluation.

Kathy Monckton® Sales Rep.
(905) 877-5211 Erin (519) 833-7117
Re/max Suburban (91) Inc.

SN S
o FEB - 38 MILLPOND RD.

ELEGANT ENTERTAINING

In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main
floor family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. 1700 sq. ft. rec
room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whis-
tles, this is for you. Cal Rod* or Dinah*. $328,000. 95-2-620

PROFESSIONAL L 2
BUILDING

Excellent opportunity

. to own your own |

i building in downtown |.. & ; sl e

[ Georgetown . [t -

Lawyers, accoun- |7 VOU CAN SEE F&[{ MILES

tants, entrepreneurs.
Check this out at ffrom this custom built stone and cedar French provincial style

$395 000. Call Rod* Jhome located high above Glen Williams. Main floor family
ah*  9g.137 Jroom with walkout and gorgeous stone fireplace. To view this
lovely call Rod* or Dinah*. 96-145

BUILDING

LOT
$95,000.

SUBDIVISION
- LOT

Paved road,

hydro. $90,000.
Call Rod* or
Dinah*.

Call Rod* or
Dinah*.

HHMLET COMMERCI&L/ RESIDENT 1AL

3 bedroom bungalow, hardwood, broadloom, eat-in kitchen, living & din-
ing rooms. Walkout to large deck with foundations for Florida room. Zoned
commercial. Call Rod* or Dinah* about this exceptional 1.97 acre proper-
ty. $349,900. 96-123

town, close to all
amenities. $219,800.
To view call Rod* or
Dinah*. 05-2-547




